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Donna Jones 
Alachua County School District 
Director, Secondary Curriculum 
620 East University Avenue 
Gainesville, FL 32601-5498 
Phone: 352-955-7544 
Email: jonesdm@gm.sbac.edu 
 
Lori Weitzel 
Alachua County School District 
620 East University Avenue 
Gainesville, FL 32601-5499 
Phone: 352-955-7035 
Email: weitzell@gm.sbac.edu 
 
Anne Martin 
Bay County School District 
450 East 11th Street 
Panama City, FL 32401 
Phone: 850-872-4706 ext. 119 
Email: martila@bay.k12.fl.us 
 
Sarah Whaler 
Bay County AMI Kids 
450 East 11th Street 
Panama City, FL 32401 
Phone: 850-872-4706 ext. 119 
Email: whalese@bay.k12.fl.us 
 
David O’Brien 
Brevard County School District 
Coordinator, Student Services 
2700 Judge Fran Jamieson Way 
Viera, FL 32940 
Phone: 321-633-1000 ext. 565 
Email: Obrien.David@brevardschools.org 
 
Melissa Catechis 
Brevard County School District 
Director 
2700 Judge Fran Jamieson Way 
Viera, FL 32940 
Phone: 321-633-1000 ext. 567 
Email: catechis.melissa@brevardschools.org 
 
 
 
 
 

David Watkins 
Broward County School District 
1400 NW 14th Street 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315 
Phone: 754-321-1600 
Email: david.watkins@browardschools.com 
 
Charisse Mosley 
Broward County School District 
1400 NW 14th Street 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311 
Phone: 754-321-1657 
Email: charisse.mosley@browardschools.com 
 
Jeff Williams 
Broward County School District 
1400 NW 14th Street 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311 
Phone: 754-321-1657 
Email: jlwilliams@browardschools.com  
 
Debra Stanley 
Citrus County School District 
1007 West Main Street 
Inverness, FL 34450-4698 
Phone: 352-726-1931 ext. 2248 
Email: stanleyd@citrus.k12.fl.us 
 
Michael Wingate 
Clay County School Board 
2300 Kingsley Avenue #20 
Orange Park, Florida 32073 
Phone: 904-336-6918 
Email: Michael.Wingate@myoneclay.net 
 
Dr. Cynthia M. Janssen 
Collier County School District 
3710 Estey Avenue 
Naples, FL 34109 
Phone 239-377-1050 or -1051 
Email: janssecy@collierschools.com 
 
Alberto Iber 
Dade County School District 
6310 NW 27th Avenue 
Miami, FL 33142 
Phone: 305-694-4465 
Email: albertoiber@dadeschools.net 
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Edward Robinson 
Duval County School District 
1840 West 9th Street 
Jacksonville, FL. 32209 
Phone: 904-630-6858 ext. 326 or 314 
Email: robinsone2@duvalschools.org 
 
Latonya Parker 
Duval County School District 
1840 West 9th Street 
Jacksonville, FL. 32209 
Phone: 904-630-6640 ext. 155 
Email: parkerL@duvalschools.org 
 
Vicki Mathis 
Escambia County School District 
30 East Texar Street 
Pensacola, FL 32503 
Phone: 850-430-7439 
Email: vmathis@escambia.k12.fl.us 
 
Kerri Coots 
Escambia County School District 
30 East Texar Street 
Pensacola, FL 32503 
Phone: 850-430-7438 
Email: kcoots@escambia.k12.fl.us 
 
Rex Mitchell 
Hamilton County School District 
5683 US Highway 129 S 
Japser, FL 32052 
Phone: 386-792-7800 
Email: rex.mitchell@hamiltonfl.com 
 
Cathy Dofka 
Hernando County School District 
919 North Broad Street 
Brooksville, FL 34601 
Phone: 352-797-7088 ext. 413 
Email: dofka_c@hcsb.k12.fl.us 
 
Greg Harkins 
Hillsborough County School District 
1202 East Palm Avenue 
Tampa, FL 33605 
Phone: 813-840-7240 
Email: gregory.harkins@sdhc.k12.fl.us 

 
Michael Kilts 
Jackson County School District 
2903 Jefferson Street 
Marianna, FL 32446-5958 
Phone: 850-482-1200 
Email: michael.kilts@jcsb.org 
Sabrina Dillion-Banks 
Lake County School District 
201 W Burleigh Boulevard 
Tavares, FL 32778 
Phone: 352-742-6980 
Email: dillion-banks@lacke.k12.fl.us   
 
Mr. Herman Williams 
Lee County School District 
2855 Colonial Boulevard 
Ft. Myers, FL 33966-1012 
Phone: 239-335-1470 
Email: hermandw@leeschools.net 
 
Dr. Kathleen Rodgers 
Leon County Schools 
2757 West Pensacola Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32304 
Phone: 850-487-7525 
Email: rodgersk@leonschools.net  
 
Dr. Genae Crump 
Leon County Schools 
2757 West Pensacola Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32304 
Phone: 850-410-8083 ext. 2032  
Email: crumpg@leonschools.net  
 
Gay Lewis 
Liberty County School District 
P.O. Box 429 
Bristol, FL 32321-0429 
Phone: 850-643-2275 
Email: gay.lewis@lcsb.org 
 
Paula Ginn 
Madison County School District 
210 NE Duval Avenue 
Madison, FL 32340 
Phone: 850-973-1534 
Email: paula.ginn@madison.k12.fl.us  
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Mike McCann 
Manatee County School District 
2501 63rd Avenue 
East Bradenton, FL 34206 
Phone: 941-751-6550 ext. 2046 
Email: mccannm@manateeschools.net 
 
Ken McAteer 
Marion County School District 
1517 SE 30th Avenue, Suite 1 
Ocala, FL 34471 
Phone: 352-236-0505 
Email: William.McAteer@marion.k12.fl.us 
 
Dwan Thomas 
Marion County School District 
1517 SE 30th Avenue, Suite 1 
Ocala, FL 34472 
Phone: 352-671-6860 
Email: dwan.thomas@marion.k12.fl.us 
 
Theresa Iuliucci 
Martin County School District 
500 East Ocean Boulevard Building 19 
Stuart, FL 34994 
Phone: 772-219-1200 ext. 30255 
or 561-744-0211 
Email: Iuliuct@martin.k12.fl.us 
 
Mike Henriquez 
Monroe County School District 
5901 College Road 
Key West, FL 33040 
Phone: 305-293-1400 ext. 54420 
Email: mike.henriquez@keysschools.com 
 
Teri Schroeder 
Okaloosa County School District 
120 Lowery Place 
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548 
Phone: 850-833-3108 
Email: teresa.schroeder@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Randal Weigum (Principal) 
Okeechobee Achievement Academy 
1000 NW 34th Street 
Okeechobee, FL 34974 
Phone: 863-462-5125 or 863-447-0184 
Email: weigumr@okee.k12.fl.us 
 
Renee Geeting 
Okeechobee Achievement Academy 
1000 NW 34th Street 
Okeechobee, FL 34974 
Phone: 863-462-5000 ext. 273 
Email: geetingr@okee.k12.fl.us 
 
Ima McCray 
Orange County School District 
2510 Gulfstream Road 
Orlando, FL 32805 
Phone: 407-245-1555 ext. 2112226 
Email: ima.mccray@ocps.net 
 
Karen Combs 
Osceola County School District 
2320 New Beginnings Road 
Kissimmee, FL, 34744 
Phone: 407-343-8714 
Email: karen.combs@osceolaschools.net 
 
Marcus Caver 
Palm Beach County School District 
1800 Osceola Drive 
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 
Phone: 561-681-5908 or 561 714-5965 
Email: marcus.caver@palmbeachschools.org 
 
Elaine Hubbard-Williams 
Palm Beach County School District 
1800 Osceola Drive 
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 
Phone: 561-881-4740 
Email: elaine.hubbard-
williams@palmbeachschools.org 
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Ramon Suarez 
Pasco County School District 
7227 Land O' Lakes Boulevard 
Land O' Lakes, FL 34638-2899 
Phone: 813-794-2209 
Email: rsuarez@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
Michelle Topping 
Pinellas County School District 
301 4th Street SW 
Largo, FL 33779-2942 
Phone: 727-588-6064 or 727-638-1714 
Email: toppingl@pcsb.org 
 
Eric McManus 
Pinellas County School District 
301 4th Street SW 
Largo, FL 33779-2942 
Phone: 727-588-6065 
Email: mcmanuse@pcsb.org 
 
Brett Butler 
Polk County School District 
910 Lowry Avenue 
Lakeland, FL 33801 
Phone: 863-499-2954 
Email: brett.butler@polk-fl.net 
 
Ricky Wiggs 
Polk County School District 
910 Lowry Avenue 
Lakeland, FL 33801 
Phone: 863-499-2954 
Email: ricky.wiggs@polk-fl.net 
 
Paul Abbatinozzi 
St. Johns County Schools 
40 Orange Street 
St. Augustine, FL 32084 
Phone: 904-547-7689 
Email: paul.abbatinozzi@stjohns.k12.fl.us 
 
Essie Martin 
St. Johns County Schools 
40 Orange Street 
St. Augustine, FL 32084 
Phone: 904-547-7689 
Email: essie.martin@stjohns.k12.fl.us 
 

Dr. Helen Wild 
St. Lucie County School District 
1905 South 11th Street 
Ft. Pierce, FL 34950 
Phone: 772-468-5253 
Email: helen.wild@stlucieschools.org 
 
Principal Ellen Harden 
St. Lucie County School District 
1901 South11th Street 
Fort Pierce, FL 34950 
Phone: 772-468-5190 
Email: ellen.harden@stlucieschools.org 
 
Sunny Booker 
St. Lucie County School District 
1901 South 11th St 
Fort Pierce, FL 34950 
Phone: 772-429-7535 
Email: sunny.booker@stlucieschools.org 
 
Jaime Alberti 
St. Lucie County School District 
Assistant Principal 
1901 South 11th St 
Fort Pierce, FL 34950 
Phone: 772-429-7535 
Email: jaime.alberti@stlucieschools.org 
 
Barry Sams 
Union County School District 
55 SW 6th Street 
Lake Butler, FL 32054 
Phone: 386-496-2045 ext. 237 
Email: samsb@union.k12.fl.us 
 
Marianne Blair 
Volusia County School District 
3875 Tiger Bay Road 
Daytona Beach, FL 32114 
Phone: 386-947-5990 
Email: mlblair@volusia.k12.fl.us 
 
Dale Johns 
Volusia County School District 
3875 Tiger Bay Road 
Daytona Beach, FL 32114 
Phone: 386-947-5990 
Email: dajohns@volusia.k12.fl.us 
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Tracey Dickey 
Walton County School District 
145 Park Street, Suite 5 
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435 
Phone: 850-892-1111 
Email: dickeyt@walton.k12.fl.us 
 
Pat Collins 
Washington County School District 
652 3rd Street 
Chipley, FL 32428 
Phone: 850-638-6222 
Email: pat.collins@wcsdschools.com 
 
Bill Lee 
Washington County School District 
652 3rd Street 
Chipley, FL 32428 
Phone: 850-638-6222 
Email: bill.lee@wcsdschools.com 
 

mailto:dickeyt@walton.k12.fl.us
mailto:pat.collins@wcsdschools.com
mailto:bill.lee@wcsdschools.com

